STNR

Nachname
1 Haslgriibler
2Wimmer
3 Guttmann
4 Aigner-Ploder
5TRauner
6Lenz
7 Stophasius
8 Wagenbichler
9 Kuen
10Bindels
11 Reich
12 Eder
13 Lechner
14 Hofbauer
15 Speicher
16 Schwaiger
17 Guttmann
18 Hartl
19 Lechner
20 Niedermoser
21Schernthanner
22 Preyer
23 Stockl
24 Arnold
25 Matondo
26 Scheiber
27 Millinger
28 Leitner
29 Kogler
30 Dschulnigg
31 Lackner
32 Wimmer
33 Kendlbacher
34 Darcy
35Imlauer
36 Schwab
37 Mayer
38 Schwaiger
39 Schuster
40 Rainer
41 Mbschl
42 Kabai-Nagy
43 Eder
44 RiedlIsperger
45 Filipovic

Startnummern - Ubersicht

Vorname
Romana
Anna
Markus
Bettina
Thomas
Elli
Marlies
KLaus
Emma
Carina
Sina
Marlene
Julie
Valentina
Anna
Marie
Lotta
Joy
Lillien
Christina
Magdalena
Marie
Sophia
Hanna
Izabell
Alena
Mia
Isabel
Mia
Marie-Therese
Anna
Clara
Mira
Elva
Nina
Maya
Ella
Helena
Emilia
Ida
Mia
Mirabella
Franziska
Mia
Marina

Klasse
koll
koll
koll
koll
koll
koll
koll
koll
2w
2n
1w
1n
2s
2a
2n
la
2w
2a
2s1
1s
1w
2a
2a
2w
la
2s
1w
2w
2s
1s
1s
2a
2w
2a
2a
2a
la
2s1
1s
la
2s
2n
2w
2n
2w

Seite 1

Gruppe
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S1W
S1W
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S1W
S1W
S1W
S1W
S1W
S1W
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S1W
S1W
S1IW
S1W
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S1W
S1W
S1W
S1W
S1W
S1W
S1W
S1IW
S1W
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STNR

Nachname
46 Schmiderer
47 Wallner

48 Haslbeck
49 Rosenzweig
50Herzog

51 Bacher

52 Schwaiger
53 Rothmidiller
54 Pé6lzelbauer
55 Holler

56 Stoss

57 Nawrot

58 Bulthé

59 Millauer

60 Haitzmann
61 Vlaeyen

62 Lechner

63 Stockklauser
64 Schuller

65 Haslbeck
66 Egger

67 Nadler

68 Fischer

69 Thaler

70 Pauritsch
71 OSullivan
72 Sellei-Bottka
73 Brdll

74 Schleicher
75 Rattensperger
76 Schwabl

77 Huber

78 Permoser
79 Leitner
80Schmolz
81Kihrer

82 Dum

83 Hautz

84 Jovanovic
85 Perterer

86 Madreiter
87 Maurer

88 Langegger
89 Pichimaier
90 Gasteiger

Startnummern - Ubersicht

Vorname
Sophia
Hannah
Sophia
Keira
Julia
Nora
Ida
Sarah
Marie
Johanna
Lea
Julia
May Laylani
Lia
Luise
Leila
Lucie
Fanny
Natalie
Louisa
Cacilia
Klara
Hannah
Nathalia
Lilianne
Hannah
Blanka
Mia
Charlotte
Mathilde
Malena
Lia
Magdalena
Katharina
Aylin
Nina
Eva
Hannah
Marija
Marie
Emilia
Marie
Amalia
Lisa
Mia-Sophie

Klasse
1s
2s1
2w
2a
2w
2w
2w
la
2s
2a
2n
2a
la
1s
1s
2s1
1s
1w
la
2s1
2w
la
2w
la
2n
la
2s1
2w
2s
la
1n
1s
1w
1s
2a
2s1
2a
2s
2a
2a
la
2w
2s
2a
la

Seite 2

Gruppe
S1W
S1W
S1W
S1W
S1W
S1W
S1W
S1W
S1W
S1W
S1W
S1W
S1W
S1W
S1W
S1W
S1W
S1W
S1W
S1W
S1W
S1W
S1W
S1W
S1W
S1W
S1W
S1W
S1W
S1W
S1W
S1W
S1W
S1W
S1W
S1W
S1W
S1W
S1W
S1W
S1W
S1W
S1W
S1W
S1W

Bewerb

16.01.2025



STNR Nachname
91 Altacher
92 Unterberger
93 Worter
94 Tengg
95 Haarla
96 Bertha
97 Wagenbichler
98 Gehwolf
99 Wartbichler
100 Lebesmiihlbacher
101Lin
102 Herzog
103 Premuzic
104 Weitgasser
105 Schukraft
106 Schroll
107 Lutz
108 Wimmer
109 Schmidhuber
110 Grundner
111 Suna
112 Oberhauser
113 Nagy
114 Briindlinger
115Toth
116 Chytra
117 Steiner
118 Loferer
119 Madleitner
120 Gradl
121 Wopfner
122 Streitberger
123 Imlauer
124 Rohrmoser
125 Schnaitl
126 Vlaeyen
127 Nischler
128 Berger
129 Herzog
130Schroll
131 Wartbichler
132 Pichler
133 Trumic
134 Schitzinger
135 Stockl

Startnummern - Ubersicht

Vorname
Emilia
Rijana
Sarah
Emilia
Maya
Elisabeth
Julia
Emilia
Lina
Sarah
Laura
Kilian
Selen
Ben
Jakob
Adrian
Daniel
Leo
Philipp
Manuel
Aras
Felix
Simon
Marvin
Henry
Leo
Clemens
Josef
Felix
Xaver
Moritz
Florian
Jonas
Florian
Simon
Liam
Sebastian
Leon
Niclas
Leander
Luca
Joel
Almir
David
Matthias

Klasse
2s1
1n
2n
2n
1s
2a
2n
la
2n
1w
2a
2s1
2s
1s
2s1
2s
1s
1s
1s
2s1
1w
1s
1w
2n
2a
1s
1n
1w
2n
2a
1w
2n
1n
2n
1n
1s
la
2s1
1n
1w
2n
2W
2a
1w
1s

Seite 3

Gruppe

S1W
S1W
S1W
S1W
S1W
S1W
S1W
S1W
S1W
S1W
S1W
SIM
S1iM
SIM
S1iM
SIM
S1iM
SIM
S1iM
SIM
S1iM
SIM
S1iM
SIM
S1iM
SIM
S1iM
SIM
S1iM
SIM
S1iM
SIM
S1iM
SIM
S1iM
SIM
S1iM
SIM
S1iM
SIM
S1M
SIM
S1M
SIM
S1M

Bewerb

16.01.2025



Startnummern - Ubersicht 16.01.2025

STNR Nachname Vorname Klasse Gruppe Bewerb
136 GrieRBner Adrian 1n S1IM A
137 Langreiter Manuel 2s1 S1M AL
138 Aberger Jakob 1n S1IM AL
139 Aschaber Paul 2s S1M AL
140 Gruber Lukas 2s1 S1IM AL
141 Fritz Martin 2s1 SIM AL
142 Felber Felix 2n S1IM A
143 Steiner Alexander 1w S1M AL
144 Herzog Christoph 2w S1IM A
145 Emir Musinovic 1w S1IM AL
146 Marchl Sebastian 2a S1IM A
147 Weild Lorenz 2n SIM A
148 Fersterer Mario 2w S1IM AL
149 Herbst Laurenz 1s SIM AL
150 Gruber Alexander 1w S1IM A
151 Hotter Rafael 2s1 SIM AL
152 Weitgasser Tim 1s S1IM AL
153 Ohr Laurenz 2s1 SIM AL
154 Marchner David 2w S1IM A
155 Bereznak Jakub 2s SIM AL
156 Aron Jakob 1n S1IM A
157 Karaca Sirac 1w S1M A
158 Aigner Sebastian 1n S1IM A
159 Geisler Laurenz 2s1 SIM AL
160 Stockl Sebastian 1n S1IM A
161 Haseloff Paul 2s SIM SL
162 Lichtenberger Arthur 1w S1IM A
163 Majcherek Adrian 1n S1M A
164 Rohrmoser Florian 2w S1IM A
165 Machreich Manuel la S1IM A
166 Dalla-Bona Maximilian 2n S1IM A
167 Suna Utku 1w S1M A
168 Tandari Dominik 1s S1IM AL
169 Bosse-de Boer Tim 1w S1M A
170 Hofer Niklas 2s1 S1IM AL
171 Lackner Elias 1n SIM A
172 Worgotter Lorenz 1w SIM AL
173 Micky Tim 2w S1M A
174 Heider Felix 2n S1IM AL
175 Groder Lionel 2s1 S1IM AL
176 Madreiter Finn 2s S1M AL
177 Griesebner Laurin 2s SIM AL
178 Eder Nick 2s1 S1IM AL
179 Eder David 2s S1M AL
180 Horl-Neumayr Lukas 1w S1IM A

Seite 4



STNR

Nachname
181 Neuhauser
182 Tschaickner
183 Janko

184 Linasi

185 Scheiber
186 Kroll

187 Altenberger
188 Holler

189 Herzog

190 Duft

191 Unterweissacher
192 Brandmaier
193 Palfinger
194 Steidl

195 Skicko

196 Blaickner
197 Pilko

198 Schwaiger
199 Unterrainer
200 Schwabl
201 Peerlings
202 Juric

203 Eder

204 Grundner
205van der Wel
206 Gruber

207 Kornberger
208 Steiner

209 Bacher

210 Weitgasser
211 Lappe

212 Chytra

213 Grasberger
214 Brandstatter
215Grinwald
216 Faistauer
217 Heugenhauser
218 Nothegger
219Domsa

220 Aigner

221 Lanzinger
222 Helm

223 Hasenauer
224 L atzer

225 Pihringer

Startnummern - Ubersicht

Vorname
David
Alessander
Teodor
Tobias
Jonathan
Louis
David
Lorenz
Elias
Dietmar
Maximilian
Kristof
Christoph
Xaver
Philipp
Leo
Florian
Ben
Jakob
Felix
Matteo
Renato
Elias
Levi
Finn
Simon
Luca
Victor
Tobias
Lea
Marlene
Ida
Jana
Johanna
Anna
Lilly
Hanna
Chiara
Marias-Clara
Lea
Marie
Lucy
Clara
Anja
Sofie

Klasse
1s
2s1
2s
2n
2n
1w
2n
2w
1s
2n
2n
2s
2w
2w
1w
1n
2s
2a
2s
1s
2s
2a
1s
2n
2s1
2w
2n
2n
2s
4s
4c
4s
3s
3w
3a
3s
3w
4s
4c
43
4s
43
3a
43
4s

Seite 5

Gruppe
S1IM
S1IM
S1IM
S1IM
S1IM
S1IM
S1IM
S1IM
S1IM
S1IM
S1IM
S1M
S1IM
S1M
S1IM
S1M
S1IM
S1M
S1IM
S1M
S1IM
S1M
S1IM
S1M
S1IM
S1M
S1IM
S1M
S1IM
S2W
S2wW
S2W
S2wW
S2W
S2wW
S2W
S2wW
S2W
S2W
S2W
S2W
S2W
S2W
S2W
S2W

Bewerb

16.01.2025



STNR

Nachname
226 Nadler

227 Hartl

228 Kuen

229 Korner
230Herzog
231Dorn

232 Bereznakova
233 Berger

234 Hammerschmid
235 Ehrenfellner
236 Heugenhauser
237 Leitner

238 Schnaitl

239 Hattinger
240 Schuster

241 Schurich

242 Rameder
243 Lechner

244 Machreich
245 Patsch

246 Kirisits

247 Pichler

248 Haitzmann
249 Haarala

250 Brandtner
251 Kienpointner
252 Oberschneider
253 Marchl

254 Lasser

255 Steiner

256 Aschaber
257 Altmann

258 Kottke

259 Pyvovarova
260 Schnelzer
261 Bergmann
262 Kohler

263 Plzak

264 Ibrahimovic
265 Brugger

266 Fersterer
267 Millinger
268 Lohfeyer
269 Skerlak

270 Steidl

Startnummern - Ubersicht

Vorname
Viktoria
Sophie
Selina
Mia
Anna
Leonie
Radka
Simona
Isabella
Louisa
Lina
Magdalena
Nina
Elisa
Antonia
Hanna
Anna-Sophie
Heidi
Johanna
Lena
Valentina
Elena
Julia
Mea
Emma
Katharina
Anna
Ena
Emely
Lea
Lina
Julia
Klara
Marharyta
Lea
Eva
Noemi
Karolina
Nejla
Rosa
Andreas
Matteo
Sebastian
Mateo
Manuel

Klasse
3a
3n
3w
3s
4a
3a
3s
4s
4c
3a
4a
4a
4s
3a
3a
3s
4a
4s
3s
3w
3a
4c
4c
3s
3s
4s
3n
43
3w
3n
4s
3n
3s
3s
3w
3s
4c
4s
3a
3a
4a
3s
3s
4s
3n

Seite 6

Gruppe

S2W
S2W
S2W
S2W
S2W
S2W
S2W
S2W
S2W
S2W
S2W
S2W
S2W
S2W
S2W
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S2W
S2W
S2W
S2W
S2W
S2W
S2W
S2W
S2W
S2W
S2W
S2W
S2W
S2W
S2W
S2W
S2W
S2W
S2W
S2W
S2W
S2W
S2W
S2W
S2M
S2M
S2M
S2M
S2M
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Startnummern - Ubersicht

STNR Nachname Vorname
271Bleimschein Oscar
272 Schwabl Moritz
273 Dutzler Raphael
274 Schromm Noah
275 Skicko Simon
276 Hirschbichler Leon
277 Breitfull Rupert
278 Riedlperger Fabian
279 Schweiger Simon
280 Hoffmann Noel
281 Pabinger Simon
282 GrieRenauer Lois
283 Sontag Manuel
284 Gschollmann Lukas
285 Hasenauer David
286 Fellner Johannes
287 Wallner Simon
288 Pletzenauer Pius
289 Hager Tobias
290 WeilRbacher-Scheib Lukas
291 Widmoser Luis
292 Madleitner Zeno
293 Steger Leo
294 Hasenauer Samuel
295 Weigl Niklas
296 Edenhauser Benjamin
297 Vitzthum Maximilian
298 Schwaiger Elias
299 Herzog Jakob
300 Huber Tobias
301 Gassner Lenny
302 Geisler Gregor
303 Neumayr Tobias
304 Kollinger Lukas
305 Blaickner Marco
306 Schonfeld Leon
307 Pinter Kilian
308 Eberl Jonathan
309 Eberl Hannes
310Gollner Daniel
311 Millner Johannes
312 Holler Jakob
313 Stockl Maximilian
314 Muzeka Gabrijel
315Llang Linus

Klasse
3w
3s
3s
3n
3n
4s
43
3s
3n
4s
4s
4s
3s
43
3n
3s
3s
4s
3s
3w
3n
4s
3n
3n
4a
3w
3w
4s
3n
4s
3n
43
3s
4s
4a
3w
4s
3s
3s
4s
3s
4s
3n
4s
3w

Seite 7

S2M
S2M
S2M
S2M
S2M
S2M
S2M
S2M
S2M
S2M
S2M
S2M
S2M
S2M
S2M
S2M
S2M
S2M
S2M
S2M
S2M
S2M
S2M
S2M
S2M
S2M
S2M
S2M
S2M
S2M
S2M
S2M
S2M
S2M
S2M
S2M
S2M
S2M
S2M
S2M
S2M
S2M
S2M
S2M
S2M
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AL
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AL
AL
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AL
AL
AL
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STNR

Nachname
316 Ronacher
317 Galiceanu
318Zehentnerr
319 Lohfeyer
320Rupp

321 Gasser

322 Holzl

323 Ebenwalder
324 Horl

325 Pirkner

326 Leitner

327 Lanzinger
328Keil

329 Oberschneider
330 Freiberger
331 Stockl

332 Walchhofer
333 Gehrer

334 Rieder
335Jenner

336 Miillner
337 Marques
338 Sammer
339 Gierlinger
340 Embacher
341 Innerbichler
342 Korner

343 Fapso

344 Hilsmann
345 Stockl

346 Herzog

347 Mayrhofer
348 Hetzenauer
349 Obermoser
350 Keil

351 Plankensteiner
352 Rainer

353 Feldner
354 Mrak
355del Negro
356 Rohrmoser
357 Bouchou
358 Wimmer
359 Schnitzhofer
360 Viertl

Startnummern - Ubersicht

Vorname

Niklas
Mihail
Philipp
Florian
Arto
Sabrina
Paula
Hannah
Theresa
Magdalena
Marlene
Julia
Lea
Fanny
Luisa
Johanna
Valentina
Amelie
Elena
Lisa
Helena
Rosa
Lilly
Alisa
Hannah
Theresa
Anna
Sofia
Sophie
Eva
Anna Marie
Magdalena
Theresa
Emma
Anna
Lorena
Isabella
Sarah
Marie
Hanna
Ella
Hannah
Alessia
Diana
Laurena

Klasse Gruppe
3s S2M
3w S2M
4s S2M
3s S2M
4s S2M
Sb JIW
6s JIW
6s1 JIW
6s JIW
5s JIW
5a JIW
5s JIW
6s1 JIW
5 JIW
5s JIW
5a JIW
51 JIW
5s JIW
6s JIW
5b JIW
6s JIW
5b JIW
Sb JIW
5 JIW
6l JIW
6l Jiw
5s JIW
6l Jiw
51 JIW
5b Jiw
6s1 JIW
5b Jiw
Sb JIW
6s Jiw
Sb JIW
51 Jiw
6s JIW
6s Jiw
5l JIW
S Jiw
6l JIW
5s Jiw
Sb JIW
5 Jiw
5l JIW

Seite 8

AL

AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL

AL
AL

AL

AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL

AL

AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
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AL
AL
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Startnummern - Ubersicht 16.01.2025

STNR Nachname Vorname Klasse Gruppe Bewerb
361 Schantl Klara 6s Jiw AL
362 Heugenhauser Marie 6s1 JIW AL
363 Ronacher Hannah 51 Jiw L
364 Teplan Leonie 5b JIW AL
365 Reich Valentina 5b Jiw AL
366 Neumayr Isabel 5s JIW AL
367 Unger Lea 51 Jiw A
368 Langhans Joana 51 JIW A
369 Herzog Flora 6s Jiw AL
370Wimmer Nora 6s1 J1IW AL
371Fokrota Beatrise 51 Jiw A
372 Nothegger Romy 6s J1W AL
373 Kemetinger Sarah 5s Jaw AL
374 Eder Simone 6l J1W L
375 Herbert Tina 6s1 J1IW AL
376 Scheiber Amelie 5s Jaw AL
377 Kernocker Zoe 6s Jaw AL
378 Hradil Toivo 5a J1W A
379 Pelitz Emma 5b Jaw AL
380Gruner Nina 6s1 J1W AL
381 Sallaberger Luisa 6s Jaw AL
382 Gumpold Zoe 5s JIW AL
383 Plircher Lena 5l Jaw L
384 Blauensteiner Marie 8s R2W AL
385 Gradl Ella 8a 2w AL
386 Rieser Eva 7s1 J2W AL
387 Reichkendler Carina 8a 2w A
388 Wenger Helena 8a R2W A
389 Schnaitl Pia 7s 2w AL
390 Tschaickner Elena 7s 2w SL
391 Moosmann Marie 8s 2W AL
392 Stockl Anna 7s1 R2W AL
393 Mair Julia 7s 2w AL
394 Gadenstatter Laura 8a 2w A
395 Nobl Nora 8a 2w A
396 Manichova Maya 8s R2W AL
397 Schweiger Johanna 8a 2w A
398 Eder Elio 8s 2w SL
399 Harasser Malena 8s 2w AL
400 Weis Lena 8s J2W AL
401 Raffalt Leni 7s1 2w AL
402 Berger Alina 7s R2W AL
403 HOHENWARTER Eva 8l 2w
404 LINDSBERGER Julia 8l 2W
405 Fischbacher Emma 7s1 2w AL

Seite 9



STNR

Nachname
406 Paulik

407 Pirchl

408 Mayrhofer
409 Barnthaler
410Burke

411 Gieringer
412 Schwaiger
413 Hausmann
414 Cvijanovic
415 Hafner

416 Burke_A
417 Kogler

418 TRIGLER
419 Unterdorfer
420Vecsei_LL_ALP
421 Huber

422 Aigner

423 Vecsei_S
424 Trimbach
425 Ehrenfellner
426 Monitzer
427 Gollner

428 Griner

429 Boschele
430Simon

431 Prem

432 Hofer

433 Junghuber
434 Schmid

435 Kock

436 Kucera

437 Pranger
438 Bonn

439 Pacher

440 Voithofer
441 Heig

442 Innerhofer
443 Steger

444 Winner

445 Schleicher
446 Hinterholzer
447 Stockl

448 Grotkowski
449 Dent

450 Stadler

Startnummern - Ubersicht

Vorname

Ashleigh
Isabella
Hannah
Hannah
Lena-Sophie
Laura
Lily
Melanie
Sheyla
Kaya
Lena
Collien
Eva
Lilith
Dorka
Klara
Julia
Dorka
Lara
Emma
Eva-Amelie
Alissa
Viktoria
Luca
Moric
Lukas
Lorenz
Christian
Stefan
Noah
Leonhard
Mario
Tobias
David
Anton
Thomas
Niklas
Lorenz
Finn
Bruno
Roman
Paul
Oliwer
Marlon
Jonas

Klasse
8s
7s1
7s
8s
8a
7s1
8a
8a
7s
8s
8a
8a
8l
8a
8a
7s1
8s
8a
7s
7s1
8a
7s1
7s
6s1
6l
6s1
5s
51
6s1
5b
5b
6l
6s1
51
5b
6l
5b
5s
5s
5s
5b
6s1
6s1
5b
6s1

12W
12w
12W
12w
12W
12W
12W
12W
12W
12W
12W
12W
12W
12W
12W
12W
12W
12W
12W
12W
12W
12W
12W
1M
JiM
JIM
J1iM
JIM
JiM
JIM
JiM
JIM
JiM
JIM
JiM
JIM
JiM
JIM
JiM
JIM
J1iM
JIM
JiM
JIM
J1iM
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STNR Nachname

451 Amon

452 Lang

453 Mitterer
454 Zachmann
455 Holzer

456 Schider

457 Aichhorn
458 Maier

459 Van der Wel
460 Scheibner
461 Untermoser
462 Nagy

463 Schlager
464 Griesebner
465 Strobl

466 Lorenzer
467 Horcicka
468 Aufschnaiter
469 Hochfilzer
470 Margreiter
471 Suppersberger
472 Ceschin

473 Meyer

474 Zachmann
475 Kirchmair
476 \Vecsei

477 Tonig

478 Eder

479 Schmidt
480 Huber

481 Knoll

482 Engel

483 Rofner

484 Alexandrovicz
485 Hollwirth
486 Gandler
487 Kranebitter
488 Hirzinger
489 Thamm

490 Pfister

491 Hofer

492 Bacher

493 Wakolbinger
494 Felder

495 Ehrenfellner

Startnummern - Ubersicht

Vorname

Luca
Tobias
Maximilian
Henri
Noel

Rudi
Christoph
Dominic
Liam
Sebastian
Simon
Alex

Luca
Theo
Thomas
Nicolas
Paul
Alexander
Raphael
David
Johannes
Alexander
Sebastian
Theo
Maximilian
Gergo
Thomas
Thomas
Christian
Georg
Maximilian
Gregor
Maximilian
Daniel
Nicolas
Samuel
Matthias
Hannes
Max
Simon

Jan
Samuel
Samuel
Finn
Matthaus

Klasse
6s
6s1
5s
5b
5s
6s
6l
6l
6s
5s
5b
6s
5s
6s
5s
5s
6s
5b
5b
5s
6l
6s1
5s
6s
6s1
5b
6s1
5s
5s
6l
5b
5s
51
6s1
51
6s1
5s
6l
5s
51
6l
5s
71
7s
8a

JIM
JiM
JIM
JiM
J1IM
JIM
J1IM
JIM
J1IM
JIM
J1IM
JiM
JIM
JiM
JIM
JiM
JIM
JIM
JIM
JIM
JIM
JIM
JIM
JIM
JIM
JIM
JIM
JIM
JIM
JIM
JIM
JIM
JIM
JIM
JIM
JIM
JIM
JIM
JIM
JIM
JIM
JIM
12M
12M
12M
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AL
AL
SL
AL
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AL
AL

SL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL

AL
AL
SL
AL

AL
AL
AL

AL
AL
AL
AL

AL
AL

AL
AL

AL
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Startnummern - Ubersicht 16.01.2025

STNR Nachname Vorname Klasse Gruppe Bewerb
496 Bayr Valentin 8s 12M AL
497 Wimmer Valentin 8a 2M A
498 Gruber Fabian 8s 12M AL
499 Bacher Alexander 7s 2M AL
500 Reich Julian 8s 12M SL
501 Widmoser Felix 8a 2M A
502 WALCHER Niklas 8l 12M L
503 Schantl Jakob 8a 2M A
504 Schitzinger Kilian 8s 12M AL
505 Salzmann Christoph 7s 2M AL
506 Jacob Sebastian 8a 12M S
507 Gasteiger Lukas 8s 2M AL
508 Niedermiihlbichler Lukas 7s 12M AL
509 Jager Niklas 8s 2M AL
510Bruns Ibon 8s 12M AL
511 GRASBERGER Simon 8l 12M L
512 Wagger Clemens 8s 12M SL
513 Dutzler Valentin 751 2M AL
514 Klawunn Julian 8s 12M AL
515 Stockl Fabian 8a 2M A
516Jacob Sebastian 8a 12M A
517 Gunschl Thomas 8s 2M AL
518 Séllner Simon 7s1 12M AL
519 Herzog Daniel 7a 2m
520PINTER Matti 8l 12M L
521 Krimbacher Lukas 751 2M AL
522 Groder Lucca 8a 12M A
523 Heugenhauser Christoph 7s1 2M AL
524 Komenda Adrian 7s 12M AL
525 Gratzl Felix 8a 2M A
526 Weihs Matthias 7s1 12M AL
527 Heigenhauser Tim 8s 2M AL
528 AICHHORN Tobias 8l 12M L
529 Prokopetz Felix 7s 2M AL
530 Hainzer Felix 7s1 12M AL
531 Strickner Niklas 751 2M AL
532 Eberharter Moritz 8a 12M
533 Moser Tobias 71 12M L
534 Holzer Rene 7s1 12M AL
535 Peitler Maurizio-Lennox 8s 2M AL
536 Horl Michael 7s 12M AL
537 Stophasius Niklas 7s1 2M AL
538 Elster Konstantin 7s1 12M AL
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